76th 2011 Legislative Session

Monthly Total Expenditures as of 9/29/2011

Entertainment

February $657.60
March $1,518.72
April $676.09
May $1,166.50
June $338.00
Grand Total $4,356.91

Gifts
$54.00

$0.00
$0.00
$20.00
$0.00
$74.00

Other
$93.75

$37.29
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$131.04

Total Group Event Expenditures

February
March
April
May

June

Grand Total Group Event

$39,357.85
$55,644.01
$17,322.24

$6,056.91

$0.00

$118,381.01

Total
$805.35

$1,556.01
$676.09
$1,186.50
$338.00
$4,561.95



