

76th 2011 Legislative Session

Monthly Total Expenditures as of 9/29/2011

	<u>Entertainment</u>	<u>Gifts</u>	<u>Other</u>	<u>Total</u>
February	\$657.60	\$54.00	\$93.75	\$805.35
March	\$1,518.72	\$0.00	\$37.29	\$1,556.01
April	\$676.09	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$676.09
May	\$1,166.50	\$20.00	\$0.00	\$1,186.50
June	\$338.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$338.00
Grand Total	\$4,356.91	\$74.00	\$131.04	\$4,561.95

Total Group Event Expenditures

February	\$39,357.85
March	\$55,644.01
April	\$17,322.24
May	\$6,056.91
June	\$0.00
Grand Total Group Event	\$118,381.01